Name of Corporate Debtor:

Annexure 2

: IDEB Projects Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 08-11-2019; List of Stakeholders as on: 20-12-2024

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

PO It CIEBE] mutual dues Amount of Amount of claim
Sl. No Name of Creditor . . Total amount of . Amount covered by | total amount contingent ’ . . e
Date of receipt | Amount Claimed . 5 Nature of Claim . A that may be claim rejected | under verification
Claim admitted Guarantee of claims claim
3 set off
admitted
1 Avneet Bedi 12/30/2019 109,122,712 - Unsecured Loan No NIL NIL 109,122,712 -
2 Bani Bedi 12/30/2019 86,374,500 - Unsecured Loan No NIL NIL 86,374,500 -
3 Harkirat Singh Bedi 12/30/2019 114,991,422 - Unsecured Loan No NIL NIL 114,991,422 -
Total 310,488,634 - 310,488,634




